
Site Adı Atasayanlar Sitesi

Site Adres 5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatlı Yaşamkent

İl / İlçe ÇANKAYA/ANKARA

Dönem 18-11-2025 - 23-12-2025
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Tutar

C01 1.182 kWh 4.125 kWh 2.943 kWh 3.619,84 TL 863,05 TL 4.482,88 TL 20,78 TL 4.503,66 TL
C02 197.643 kWh 200.622 kWh 2.979 kWh 3.664,12 TL 863,05 TL 4.527,16 TL 20,78 TL 4.547,94 TL
C03 124.061 kWh 125.840 kWh 1.779 kWh 2.188,14 TL 863,05 TL 3.051,18 TL 20,78 TL 3.071,96 TL
C04 145.148 kWh 146.912 kWh 1.764 kWh 2.169,69 TL 863,05 TL 3.032,73 TL 20,78 TL 3.053,51 TL
C05 74.676 kWh 76.112 kWh 1.436 kWh 1.766,25 TL 863,05 TL 2.629,30 TL 20,78 TL 2.650,08 TL
C06 59.882 kWh 61.255 kWh 1.373 kWh 1.688,77 TL 863,05 TL 2.551,81 TL 20,78 TL 2.572,59 TL
C07 105.227 kWh 106.615 kWh 1.388 kWh 1.707,21 TL 863,05 TL 2.570,26 TL 20,78 TL 2.591,04 TL
C08 32.313 kWh 32.324 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C09 124.878 kWh 126.226 kWh 1.348 kWh 1.658,02 TL 863,05 TL 2.521,06 TL 20,78 TL 2.541,84 TL
C10 98.289 kWh 99.927 kWh 1.638 kWh 2.014,71 TL 863,05 TL 2.877,76 TL 20,78 TL 2.898,54 TL
C11 118.516 kWh 120.587 kWh 2.071 kWh 2.547,29 TL 863,05 TL 3.410,34 TL 20,78 TL 3.431,12 TL
C12 98.014 kWh 98.665 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C13 39.172 kWh 39.244 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C14 112.990 kWh 115.174 kWh 2.184 kWh 2.686,28 TL 863,05 TL 3.549,33 TL 20,78 TL 3.570,11 TL
C15 131.923 kWh 133.611 kWh 1.688 kWh 2.076,21 TL 863,05 TL 2.939,26 TL 20,78 TL 2.960,04 TL
C16 49.572 kWh 50.934 kWh 1.362 kWh 1.675,24 TL 863,05 TL 2.538,28 TL 20,78 TL 2.559,06 TL
C17 171.615 kWh 174.865 kWh 3.250 kWh 3.997,44 TL 863,05 TL 4.860,49 TL 20,78 TL 4.881,27 TL
C18 97.352 kWh 97.377 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C19 83.851 kWh 83.851 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C20 125.193 kWh 126.014 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C21 81.151 kWh 81.948 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C22 55.172 kWh 56.661 kWh 1.489 kWh 1.831,44 TL 863,05 TL 2.694,49 TL 20,78 TL 2.715,27 TL
C23 105.053 kWh 105.060 kWh 915 kWh 1.125,25 TL 863,05 TL 1.988,29 TL 20,78 TL 2.009,07 TL
C24 226.747 kWh 230.909 kWh 4.162 kWh 5.119,18 TL 1.242,79 TL 6.361,97 TL 20,78 TL 6.382,75 TL
C25 179.789 kWh 181.290 kWh 1.501 kWh 1.846,20 TL 1.242,79 TL 3.088,99 TL 20,78 TL 3.109,77 TL
CK26 67.680 kWh 68.884 kWh 1.204 kWh 1.480,90 TL 431,52 TL 1.912,42 TL 20,78 TL 1.933,20 TL
CK27 78.041 kWh 78.812 kWh 771 kWh 948,32 TL 241,65 TL 1.189,97 TL 20,78 TL 1.210,75 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR
2.785.130 kWh 2.823.844 kWh 43.649 kWh 53.687,20 TL 23.008,80 TL 76.696,00 TL 561,06 TL 77.257,06 TL


